
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday FrIday Saturday

Check out this 
fun way to 

read the Bible  
myplacewithJesus.com

Begin memorizing 
Job 12:7–10

Go for a  
bicycle ride

Take a hike on 
your favorite trail

Learn how  
to yo-yo Do 5 push-ups Learn 5 facts 

about sharks

World Ocean 
Day—Visit an 

aquarium  
myplacewithJesus.com

Make your own 
animal crackers

Wear your 
favorite pair  
of flip-flops

Color a picture of 
Noah and the Ark
 myplacewithJesus.com

Make a  
batch of peanut 
 butter cookies

myplacewithJesus.com

Draw a picture  
of an elephant

Flag Day—draw 
a picture of your 

country's flag

Do 15  
jumping jacks

Eat 5 fresh 
veggies today

Color a picture 
for your dad 

myplacewithJesus.com 

Have a  
picnic lunch

Father's Day
Juneteenth

Learn about 
koalas Taco Tuesday

Give your 
grandparents  

a call

Wear  
something 

orange

Learn 5 facts 
about giraffes

Make your 
favorite animal 

using clay  

Visit a zoo  
myplacewithJesus.com 

Protect your eyes 
with sunglasses

Learn why onions 
make us cry

Waffle 
Wednesday

Recite 
 Job 12:7–10  
to someone

Calendar KEY:
U.S. Public Holiday

Other Special Days

Share your creativity with us! Post a photo of  
your colored calendar on social media and tag it 

#MyPlaceWithJesus.

Open this calendar in a PDF 
reader and click the links to go 

directly to the website.

2022
June

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

9

2

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27

8

1

15

22

29

10

3

17

24

Colossians 3:13 Proverbs 25:11 John 4:14 Galatians 6:10

Psalm 90:17 1 Peter 1:4 Isaiah 41:10 Hebrews 2:17 Exodus 23:20 Isaiah 27:5 Romans 12:2

Matthew 5:6 Colossians2:6 John 3:3 Romans 3:31 Hebrews 12:14 Exodus 20:8 Revelation 3:5

Psalm 103:13 Romans 8:1 James 1:27 Exodus 20:20 Isaiah 26:2 1 Peter 3:12 James 1:12

1 Corinthians 4:17 Psalm 86:11 Matthew 11:28 Psalm 1:2 Proverbs 4:23

https://myplacewithjesus.com/challenges/current-challenge/
https://myplacewithjesus.com/nature-nuggets/
https://myplacewithjesus.com/pictures-to-color/
https://myplacewithjesus.com/recipes/
https://myplacewithjesus.com/10328-2/
https://myplacewithjesus.com/nature-nuggets/
http://myplacewithjesus.com

	Logo 3: 


