

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1 Colossians 3:13	2 Proverbs 25:11	3 John 4:14	4 Galatians 6:10
Share your creativity with us! Post a photo of your colored calendar on social media and tag it #MyPlaceWithJesus.			Check out this fun way to read the Bible MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM	Begin memorizing Job 12:7–10	Go for a bicycle ride	Take a hike on your favorite trail
5 Psalm 90:17	6 1 Peter 1:4	7 Isaiah 41:10	8 Hebrews 2:17	9 Exodus 23:20	10 Isaiah 27:5	11 Romans 12:2
Learn how to yo-yo	Do 5 push-ups	Learn 5 facts about sharks	World Ocean Day—Visit an aquarium MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM	Make your own animal crackers	Wear your favorite pair of flip-flops	Color a picture of Noah and the Ark MYPLACEWITHJESUS,COM
12 Matthew 5:6	13 Colossians2:6	14 John 3:3	15 Romans 3:31	16 Hebrews 12:14	17 Exodus 20:8	18 Revelation 3:5
Make a batch of peanut butter cookies MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM	Draw a picture of an elephant	Flag Day—draw a picture of your country's flag	Do 15 jumping jacks	Eat 5 fresh veggies today	Color a picture for your dad MYPLACEWITHJESUS,COM	Have a picnic lunch
19 Psalm 103:13	20 Romans 8:1	21 James 1:27	22 Exodus 20:20	23 Isaiah 26:2	24 1 Peter 3:12	25 James 1:12
Father's Day Juneteenth	Learn about koalas	Taco Tuesday	Give your grandparents a call	Wear something orange	Learn 5 facts about giraffes	Make your favorite animal using clay
26 1 Corinthians 4:17	27 Psalm 86:11	28 Matthew 11:28	29 Psalm 1:2	30 Proverbs 4:23		

CALENDAR KEY:

Visit a zoo

MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM



Protect your eyes with sunglasses

Learn why onions

make us cry

Other Special Days

Waffle

Wednesday

Recite

Job 12:7-10

to someone